
BRIHANMUMBAI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION   
NO. Ch.E./7467/ Bridges dated 07.10.2022     

 
Subject: - Proposed construction of flyover from Juhu Versova Road upto C D  Barfiwala Road at JVPD Junction,  Andheri West in  

K-West Ward. (Bid No – 7200036773). 
 
Reference:  E-tender notice u/n Ch.E./7070/Bridges dated 28.09.2022 
 

CORRIGENDUM – I 
 

 
In continuation with the E-tender notice u/n Ch.E./7070/Bridges dated 28.09.2022 published on 29.09.2022 in newspapers u/n 

PRO/1430/ADV/22-23, and pre bid  meeting held on 06/10/2022 at 3.00 pm, Corrigendum – I is as below:- 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Tender Condition, 
 Clause & Page No. 

Provision in ADDENDUM - I 
 

Revised Description   

1 ADDENDUM - I 
Point no II 

II) The current cost tentatively works out to 

Rs.451,67,21,001/- (with 12% GST) by 

applying the difference in all current 

commodities  i.e. Wholesale Price Index and 

Labour Index and Indices applicable while 

preparing USOR 2018 / Fair Items. 

 

The current cost tentatively works out to 

Rs.414,10,97,877/- (with 12% GST) by applying 

the difference in all current commodities  i.e. 

Wholesale Price Index and Labour Index and Indices 

applicable while preparing USOR 2018 / Fair Items. 

 

 
 
 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  Sd/- 
Chief Engineer (Bridges) i/c 


